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Dayanne Clecia Duarte de Castro

Micaelle Barbosa Teixeira Mendonga

Danne Darly Barros Fiales
André Luiz Do Nascimento
Jafé sousa de Azevedo

PEDRO XISTO GASPAE MARTELO MORAES
Ramon Ferreira Rodrigues de Castro

Rai Holanda Brauna

Valdir Francisco Gomes da Silva
FRANCISCO MARIO ALVES BASTOS
Ericlys Moreira De Souza

Gisleida Rodrigues da Silva
Evilena da silva Barros

lucivania barroso Morais de Sousa
Fernanda Da Silva Moura

Joice Balbino Duarte

Lara vitoria Rocha dos santos
Ravel Lima de Sousa

Juliane Freire Bernardo

Lorena lira batista

Carlos alexandre da silva barreto
Thais Da Silva Maia

Giselle Farias Gomes

Francisco Vitor de Oliveira Souza
Yasmim de Oliveira Souza

Jodo Victor De Oliveira Sousa
Francisca Natdlia Chaves Duarte
luciene ferreira de paiva

PRISCILA AZEVEDO ALVES

Maria Daiane dos Santos

José Cleciano dos Santos de sousa
Marina Lima De Sousa

29
22
22
21
18
17
17
15
21
16
20
17
25
25
24
20
19
17
24
23
19
29
19
18
15
16
28
25
17
27
18
18

310
320
314
356
348
388
343
345
346
384
358
324
360
379
300
305
393
394
307
340
377
300
388
340
390
324
317
363
306
365
342
383

SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO



PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU
PARACURU

Andressa Claricilene de Sousa Sales
Inara Vitdria lobo Pereira

Naiara Santos da Silva

Libia da Costa Rodrigues

Leticia de Souza Gomes
Francimara Santos De Souza
Adriene Gabriele Alves de Sousa

Francisca Angelica santos Damasceno

Maria sabrina Rodrigues da silva
Alice cassimiro de Sousa
Francisco Hugo de Oliveira Braga
Samille Sousa da Silva Dias
Eliesio Gomes de lima

Alisson gomes de lima

Gabriel Souza Costa

Gustavo de Souza Costa

Jozilene Moura Braga

Ronald rangel holanda brito
Josielia paz de freitas

Rayla alexssa Holanda brito
Sabrina Santos de Castro

Maria cleidiane Gomes dos Santos
Milena De Sousa Gomes
Antonia Diana Sousa Alves
Marilia de Sousa Gomes

Gessica Tays Sousa Rodrigues
VICTOR BRENO SOUSA RODRIGUES
Romualdo Andrade

Sheila Lopes gois

Raquel Pereira Siqueira

Lucas Marques Mendes

Felipe de Moraes Cordeiro
Maria Lilia Oliveira da Cruz
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Joana Darc Eduardo de Araujo
JOSIRENE BEZERRA DE LIMA

Ana Paula Da Rocha Dias

Francisca taiane Ferreira Gomes
Joyce Ellen Almeida De Sousa

Jamile Soares da Silva

Jose David dos Santos Mota

Adriano Ferreira Rocha

Felipe de Sousa Silva

WAGNER CARNEIRO DO NASCIMENTO
Ana Beatriz Da Silva Matos

Francisco Carlos dos Santos

Jhonata Santos lavor

Matheus de Azevedo gomes

Maria Nainara do Nascimento Martins
Clébia Maria Duarte de Amorim Gomes
Mikaely DA SILVA RODRIGUES DA SILVA RODRI!
SAMIRI FERREIRA DA COSTA

Julyany yrysmar oliveira de alencar
Bruno Eduardo Andrade dos Santos
Elisa De Oliveira Mota

Joana Beatriz Alves Avelino

Francisco Crislan Nascimento Barbosa
Ewerlania Dos Santos Martins

Juliene Rufino de Oliveira

Marie Natalia Oliveira Gomes
Wanessa Victoria de Sousa Barbosa
Emmerson da Silva Rozario

Vivian dos Santos Rodrigues

Maria Millena Bezerra Silva

Julio Cesar Batista Braz

Luana alves da Silva

Raimunda Kelly de Holanda
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Erik Albuquerque Da Silva
Keven Antunes roque

Maria Davila Teixeira da silva
Gabriel Assis Marinho da Silva
Ana Wladna de Sousa Oliveira
Verdnica Brauna de Sousa

Ana Vitdria Lopes de Sousa
Karla Freire lira

Jamilly Hellen Alves Vieira
Pedro Henrique Teixeira da silva
Ryan santos Barbosa

Lucas Carvalho Dantas

Josiel Brito dos Santos

Maria Luzia Neri Mesquita
Francisca Emilly Vieira De Oliveira
Kevin Sousa Matos

Kamilla Isabela da Silva

CAIO PEDRO ALVES

ALICE GOMES DOS SANTOS
MARIA ROZIMAR DE SOUSA CAVALCANTE
LUIZ CESAR DE SALES NERI
Venicio Brauna de Sousa

ANA LUIZA SOUSA LIMA
Ruthiele da Silva Gomes
Marciane Alves Da Costa

Thalita Paula Pacheco de Sousa
Rubia SILVA de Holanda
Emerson de Sousa Trindade
Maria fernanda costa lino
FRANCISCO RENAN FELIX DE ASSIS
Antonio José Santos Magalhaes
Carlos Augusto

BRUNO TABOSA DUARTE
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Dayanna Héllen Silva Pacheco

Fabio Gabriel feitosa da Silva
JARDVAN DA SILVA ESCOCIO
Francisco Henrique Gomes Rodrigues
Luana Fernandes de Sousa

PEDRO VINICIUS DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA
Ingryd Rodrigues Dos Santos

MARIA DOS PRAZERES NOGUEIRA DA SILVA

JARDEL HOLANDA DA SILVA

LARA URSULINO SILVA

Vitéria Mariléia Caetano de Moura
FRANCISCO FREITAS DE ALMEIDA
Maria leyslen sousa do Nascimento
Alexandre Marques Silva

Natanael Braga Gomes

Janaina Coelho dos Santos

Maria Vanessa Sousa Xavier
CLARA SABINO DE OLIVEIRA

Thais Mary Chaves Gabriel

Jose Israel lobo do nascimento
Francisco Erick Hissa dos Santos
Maria Eduarda Ferreira Muniz
Maria Islaynne Alcantara de Souza
Francisco Vitor rocha silva

Talita rocha silva

Messias Alexandre da Silva Claudino
ANDREZA DA SILVA RODRIGUES
Tatianne paiva magalhaes

Eduarda Nascimento Silva

Cintia Rafaela da Silva Barbosa
Raquel Barbosa da Silva

Luciana Marques de Freitas

CLARA NOILEH MATOS PEREIRA
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Geisyane dos Santos Moreira
LUCAS DOS SANTOS CAVALCANTE
Antonio de Padua Carvalho Neto
Charliane Lopes dos Santos
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